
Archived Schedules2017-18 Women's Cross Country Schedule

DATE TEAMS EVENT RESULTS LINKS NOTES

 

SEPTEMBER

Fri., Sep. 01 BU, CAR Sioux Falls, S.D.   Results Augustana Twilight

  CSB, GAC, SCU St. Bonifacius, Minn.   Results Crown Invite

  CON Moorhead, Minn.   Results Cobber Invite

Sat., Sep. 02 AUG, BU Minneapolis, Minn.   Results Augsburg College Open

Fri., Sep. 08 HU Minneapolis, Minn.   Results Oz Memorial

  CAR, UST River Falls, Wis.   Results Falcon Invitational

  CON Moorhead, Minn.   Results Dragon Twilight

Sat., Sep. 09 CSB, UST Decorah, Iowa   Results Luther All-American Invite

Sat., Sep. 16 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, GAC, MAC, SCU,
SMU, STO

Northfield, Minn.   Results St. Olaf College Invitational

Sat., Sep. 23 CON, HU, MAC, SCU, STO, UST Minneapolis, Minn.   Results Roy Griak Invite

Fri., Sep. 29 SMU Mankato, Minn.   Results Bethany Lutheran Invite

  STO Colfax, Wis.   Results Blugold Invitational

Sat., Sep. 30 AUG, CAR, CSB, GAC, MAC, UST Northfield, Minn.   Results Carleton College Running of
the Cows

  BU Fayetteville, Ark.   Results University of Arkansas Chile
Pepper Festival

 

OCTOBER

Fri., Oct. 06 CON Jamestown, N.D.   Results Jamestown Invitational

Sat., Oct. 07 HU, MAC, SCU, STO St. Paul, Minn.   Recap St. Catherine Invite

Sat., Oct. 14 AUG, BU, GAC, HU, MAC, SMU, STO,
UST

Ettrick, Wis.   Results Tori Neubauer Invitational

  SCU Northampton, Mass.   Results Seven Sisters Championship

  CSB Claremont, Calif.   Results Pomona-Pitzer Invite

  STO, UST Elsah, Ill.   Results Cowbell Invitational

Sat., Oct. 28 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, GAC, HU,
MAC, SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Northfield, Minn. (St.
Olaf College)

  Recap
|
Results
|
Photos

2017 MIAC Women's Cross
Country Championships

 

NOVEMBER

Fri., Nov. 03 BU, CSB, GAC, HU Collegeville, Minn.   Results Fall Finale

Sat., Nov. 11 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, GAC, HU,
MAC, SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Northfield, Minn.
(Carleton College)

  Results NCAA Central Regional

Sat., Nov. 18 AUG, BU, CAR, CON, CSB, GAC, HU,
MAC, SCU, SMU, STO, UST

Elsah, Ill. (Principia
College)

  Results NCAA Division III National
Championships
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